
schedule effective date
for full info about route, scan QR code or navigate to
128bc.org/schedules/alewife-route-c

Shuttle operates
Monday-Friday only

Shuttle dispatch
781-890-0093 × 1

Questions?
128bc@128bc.org

Red
Line

62
67
76
350

Alewife Station

35 Gatehouse Dr
AstraZeneca

200 West St
Boston Properties

225 Second Ave
Sanofi

266/275 Second Ave
Alexandria RE Equities

360 Second Ave
Boston Dynamics
Snapdragon Chemistry

21 Hickory Dr
Genesis

80 Second Ave
Boston Dynamics

DEPART

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

6:25 AM

6:42 AM

6:45 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:52 AM

6:54 AM

6:56 AM

6:55

7:13

7:16

7:20

7:21

7:23

7:25

7:27

7:25

7:45

7:48

7:52

7:53

7:55

7:57

7:59

7:55

8:13

8:16

8:20

8:21

8:23

8:25

8:27

9:00

9:16

9:19

9:23

9:24

9:26

9:28

9:30

10:05

10:20

10:23

10:27

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:34

9:30

9:46

9:49

9:53

9:54

9:56

9:58

10:00

8:25

8:43

8:46

8:50

8:51

8:53

8:55

8:57

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

ARRIVE Alewife Station

35 Gatehouse Dr
AstraZeneca

200 West St
Boston Properties

225 Second Ave
Sanofi

21 Hickory Dr
Genesis

266/275 Second Ave
Alexandria RE Equities

80 Second Ave
Boston Dynamics

3:30 PM

3:33 PM

3:37 PM

3:39 PM

3:41 PM

3:43 PM

3:44 PM

4:06 PM

4:10

4:13

4:17

4:19

4:21

4:23

4:24

4:46

4:40

4:43

4:47

4:49

4:51

4:53

4:54

5:16

5:50

5:53

5:57

5:59

6:01

6:03

6:04

6:24

6:30

6:33

6:37

6:39

6:41

6:43

6:44

7:04

7:00

7:03

7:07

7:09

7:11

7:13

7:14

7:31

5:20

5:23

5:27

5:29

5:31

5:33

5:34

5:56

360 Second Ave
Boston Dynamics
Snapdragon Chemistry

04.10.2023



Only riders affiliated with a 128 Business Council 
member company (through their employer or their 
employer’s property owner) are eligible to ride at the 
reduced fare. Ask your property manager, facilities 
manager, or human resources department if your site 
is a member. Or contact us at 128bc@128bc.org.

Contact us 24+ hours in advance if you 
need a wheelchair-accessible vehicle. 

Stay home if you are sick for the 
sake of everyone’s health & wellbeing.

Arrive at your shuttle stop 5+ minutes 
before the scheduled departure time. 
Shuttles will not wait for late riders. 

Do not approach the bus until the driver 
opens the door. Approach the bus one at a 
time and inform the driver of your destination.

Do not put personal belongings on seats 
when those seats are needed by fellow riders. 

Do not adjust marked vent windows. 
These should remain cracked for ventilation. 

Minimize conversations on the shuttle 
and use headphones when listening to audio.

Do not eat on the shuttle. 

Do not use foul language.

Do not bring pets. Only services animals are 
allowed due to space & allergy concerns. 

Treat the driver & other passengers 
with courtesy & respect, especially in 
regard to others’ mask choices. 

10-Ride Pass (full price)

Single Ride (reduced price)

10-Ride Pass (reduced price)

Single Ride (full price)exact cash 
or app

only sold
in the app

$5

$50

$2.75

$25

Scan the QR Code to download 
our mobile rider app, Tripshot. 
The app provides mobile ticketing, 
shuttle tracking, trip planning, and 
departure-specific alerts. 
Visit 128bc.org/riders & click 
“Mobile App” for app tutorials.

Scan the QR Code to visit your 
shuttle’s dedicated page, offering 
the most up-to-date schedule, a 
video of the shuttle pickup area, 
route-specific notifications & more.

128bc.org/schedules/alewife-route-c


