ALEWIFE ROUTE (C)

	T	DEPART	Alewife Station	6:25 AM	6:55	7:25	7:55	8:25	9:00	9:30	10:05
Red Line 62 67 76 350		ARRIVE	35 Gatehouse Dr AstraZeneca	6:42 AM	7:13	7:45	8:13	8:43	9:16	9:46	10:20
		ARRIVE	200 West St Boston Properties	6:45 AM	7:16	7:48	8:16	8:46	9:19	9:49	10:23
		ARRIVE	225 Second Ave Sanofi	6:49 AM	7:20	7:52	8:20	8:50	9:23	9:53	10:27
		ARRIVE	266/275 Second Ave Alexandria RE Equities	6:50 AM	7:21	7:53	8:21	8:51	9:24	9:54	10:28
		ARRIVE	360 Second Ave Boston Dynamics Snapdragon Chemistry	6:52 AM	7:23	7:55	8:23	8:53	9:26	9:56	10:30
	•	ARRIVE	21 Hickory Dr Genesis	6:54 AM	7:25	7:57	8:25	8:55	9:28	9:58	10:32
-)O- A.M.		ARRIVE	80 Second Ave Boston Dynamics	6:56 AM	7:27	7:59	8:27	8:57	9:30	10:00	10:34
	S Mo	Shuttle nday	operates - Friday only	Shuttle (781-890 -	dispato - 0093	ch × 1			uestior @128	ns? bc.org	
	•	DEPART	35 Gatehouse Dr AstraZeneca	3:30 PM	4:1	0 4:	40 !	5:20	5:50	6:30	7:00
	•	DEPART	200 West St Boston Properties	3:33 PM	4:1	3 4:	43	5:23	5:53	6:33	7:03
		DEPART	225 Second Ave Sanofi	3:37 PM	4:1	7 4:	47	5:27	5:57	6:37	7:07
	•	DEPART	360 Second Ave Boston Dynamics Snapdragon Chemistry	3:39 PM	4:1	9 4:	4 9 !	5:29	5:59	6:39	7:09
	•	DEPART	21 Hickory Dr Genesis	3:41 PM	4:2	1 4:	51 !	5:31	6:01	6:41	7:11
	•	DEPART	266/275 Second Ave Alexandria RE Equities	3:43 PM	4:2	3 4:	53	5:33	6:03	6:43	7:13
1		DEPART	80 Second Ave Boston Dynamics	3:44 PM	4:2	4 4:	54	5:34	6:04	6:44	7:14
P.M.	T	ARRIVE	Alewife Station	4:06 PM	4:4	6 5:	16	5:56	6:24	7:04	7:31



DOWNLOAD THE APP



Scan the QR Code to download our mobile rider app, Tripshot. The app provides mobile ticketing, shuttle tracking, trip planning, and departure-specific alerts. Visit 128bc.org/riders & click "Mobile App" for app tutorials.

FIND YOUR SHUTTLE AT THE STATION



FIND YOUR SHUTTLE ONLINE



Ground Level

Scan the QR Code to visit your shuttle's dedicated page, offering the most up-to-date schedule, a video of the shuttle pickup area, route-specific notifications & more.

128bc.org/schedules/alewife-route-c

FARES

exact cash or app	Single Ride (full price)	\$5
	10-Ride Pass (full price)	\$50
only sold in the app	Single Ride (reduced price)	\$2.75
	10-Ride Pass (reduced price)	\$25

REDUCED FARES

Only riders affiliated with a 128 Business Council member company (through their employer or their employer's property owner) are eligible to ride at the reduced fare. Ask your property manager, facilities manager, or human resources department if your site is a member. Or contact us at 128bc@128bc.org.

PROCEDURES



Contact us 24+ hours in advance if you need a wheelchair-accessible vehicle.



Stay home if you are sick for the sake of everyone's health & wellbeing.



Arrive at your shuttle stop 5+ minutes before the scheduled departure time. Shuttles will not wait for late riders.



Do not approach the bus until the driver opens the door. Approach the bus one at a time and inform the driver of your destination.



Do not put personal belongings on seats when those seats are needed by fellow riders.



Do not adjust marked vent windows. These should remain cracked for ventilation.



Minimize conversations on the shuttle and use headphones when listening to audio.



Do not eat on the shuttle.



Do not use foul language.



Do not bring pets. Only services animals are allowed due to space & allergy concerns.



Treat the driver & other passengers with courtesy & respect, especially in regard to others' mask choices.